
RESPONDENT IDENTIFICATION  Fax or Email a completed form to: (202) 586-1076
Email address:  

Secure file transfer:

 -

 -  -
 -  -

Comments:  Identify any unusual aspects of your reporting month's operations:

Phone No.:  Ext:

State:          Zip Code:

Mo Year

Company Name:
Room/Bldg. No.:
Street/PO Box:

MONTHLY PRODUCT PIPELINE REPORT
FORM EIA-812

         Version No.:  2004.002

This report is mandatory under Public Law 93-275.  Failure to comply may result in criminal fines, civil penalties and other sanctions as provided by law.  
For the sanctions and the provisions concerning the confidentiality of information submitted on this form, see sections 8 and 9 of the instructions.    Title 18 
USC 1001 makes it a criminal offense for any person knowingly and willingly to make to any Agency or Department of the United States any false, 
fictitious, or fraudulent statements as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Fax No.:

Email address: If this is a resubmission, enter an "X" in the block:

Contact Name:

https://idc.eia.doe.gov/upload/noticeoog.jsp
City:

A completed form must be filed by the 20th calendar day 
following the end of the report month.

Questions?  Call (202) 586-1795

Report Period:   
EIA ID NUMBER:

If any Respondent Identification information has changed
  since the last report, enter an "X" in the block:

OOG.SURVEYS@eia.doe.gov

                 OMB No. 1905-0165
        Expiration Date:  12/31/06



Report Period:
EIA ID NUMBER:

           Conventional 121

    Conventional Blendstock for Oxygenate Blending (CBOB) 139

    Ethane/Ethylene 110
Liquefied Petroleum and Refinery Gases:
Residual Fuel Oil 511
   Greater than  500 ppm  sulfur 467
   Greater than 15 ppm to 500 ppm sulfur (incl.) 466

Kerosene-Type Jet Fuel 213
Finished Aviation Gasoline 111

    Methyl tertiary butyl ether (MTBE) 144
    Ethyl tertiary butyl ether (ETBE) 142
    Fuel Ethanol (FE) 141
Oxygenates:
   All Other Motor Gasoline Blending Components 138

   Gasoline Treated as Blendstock (GTAB) 

    Reformulated Blendstock for Oxygenate Blending (RBOB) for Blending with 
Ether 122

Motor Gasoline Blending Components:

    Reformulated Blendstock for Oxygenate Blending (RBOB) for Blending with 
Alcohol 123

    Conventional (Blended with Alcohol) 128
    Conventional (Other) 130

Finished Motor Gasoline:

    Reformulated (Blended with Alcohol) 125
    Reformulated (Non-Oxygenated) 126

PADD 1

PADD 2 PADD 31B 1C

MONTHLY PRODUCT PIPELINE REPORT

Section 2:  Product Pipeline Stocks (Thousand Barrels)

Miscellaneous Products 888

231

Item Description
Product

Code PADD 4 PADD 51A

    Propane/Propylene

    All Other Oxygenates 445

Kerosene 311
Distillate Fuel Oil:
   15 ppm sulfur and under 465

    Isobutane/Isobutylene 233
    Normal Butane/Butylene 232

Pentanes Plus 220

            Total 999

            Reformulated 120

U.S. TOTAL

            Version No.:  2004.002
            Expiration Date:  12/31/06
                      OMB No. 1905-0165

FORM EIA-812

    Reformulated (Blended with Ether) 124

QUANTITY
TOTAL U.S.

Volume of 15 ppm sulfur and under diesel fuel downgraded during month 
(thousand barrels) CODE PADD 1 PADD 2 PADD 3 PADD 4 PADD 5

466



Motor Gasoline Blending Components:

             Conventional 121

    Reformulated Blendstock for Oxygenate Blending (RBOB) for 
Blending with Ether 122

5
5
3

5
4

999

Item Description
Prod. 
Code

           TOTAL

124

125

126

128

111

213

311

Finished Motor Gasoline:

    Reformulated (Blended with Ether)

    Reformulated (Blended with Alcohol)

    Reformulated (Non-Oxgenated)

Finished Aviation Gasoline

Kerosene-Type Jet Fuel

    Gasoline Treated as Blendstock (GTAB)

110

231

232

465

466

Distillate Fuel Oil:

    15 ppm sulfur and under

    Greater than 15 ppm to 500 ppm sulfur (incl.)

   Greater than 500 ppm sulfur 467

Pentanes Plus

Miscellaneous Products

220

888

3

233

    Conventional (Blended with Alcohol)

Kerosene 

    Isobutane/Isobutylene

Liquefied Petroleum and Refinery Gases:

    Ethane/Ethylene

    Propane/Propylene

    Normal Butane/Butylene

4 5 23 4 1
2 32 2 3 3 4 4

1
1Shipping PADD

2 3
1

MONTHLY PRODUCT PIPELINE REPORT
FORM EIA-812

Report Period:
     EIA ID NUMBER

4
2
3

Receiving PADD

Section 3:  Product Pipeline Movements Between PAD Districts (Thousand Barrels)

    Conventional (Other) 130

    Reformulated Blendstock for Oxygenate Blending (RBOB) for 
Blending with Alcohol 123

    Conventional Blendstock for Oxygenate Blending (CBOB) 139

    All Other Motor Gasoline Blending Components 138

              Reformulated 120

                        OMB No.1905-0165
               Expiration Date: 12/31/06

              Version No.:  2004.002


